
lifthal

lift

lift

lobby

fietsenstalling

trappenhuis

434

451

417

445

453

441

449

427

Overzicht blok

W
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N
O
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E
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t

V
K

.3
1
.0

2

VK.31.05

VK.31.01

V
K
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1
.0

6

V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.01

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Begane grond_Huis 4

Four



lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

entree

entree

entree

entree

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

BNR - 402
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 403
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 404
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 405
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 408
type: H4_B_00

BNR - 409
type: H4_A_02

BNR - 410
type: H4_A_03

BNR - 411
type: H4_A_02

BNR - 401
type: H4_A_00

ontwerp daktuin 
nader te bepalen

BNR - 406
type: H4_C_00 trappenhuis

BNR - 407
type: H4_D_01

Overzicht blok

W
Z

N
O

H1 H2

H3
H4

E
if
fe
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tr

a
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t
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.0

2

VK.31.05

VK.31.01

V
K

.3
1
.0

6

V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.02

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 1_Huis 4

Four



lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

entree

entree

entree

entree

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

BNR - 412
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 413
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 414
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 415
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 416
type: H4_C_00

BNR - 418
type: H4_E_00

BNR - 419
type: H4_A_02

BNR - 420
type: H4_A_03

BNR - 421
type: H4_A_02

trappenhuis

BNR - 417
type: H4_D_00

Overzicht blok

W
Z

N
O

H1 H2

H3
H4

E
if
fe

ls
tr

a
a
t

V
K

.3
1
.0

2

VK.31.05

VK.31.01

V
K

.3
1
.0

6

V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.03

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 2_Huis 4

Four



lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

entree

entree

entree

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

BNR - 422
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 423
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 424
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 425
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 426
type: H4_C_00

BNR - 427
type: H4_D_00

BNR - 428
type: H4_E_00

BNR - 429
type: H4_A_02

BNR - 430
type: H4_A_03

trappenhuis

Overzicht blok

W
Z

N
O

H1 H2

H3
H4

E
if
fe

ls
tr

a
a
t

V
K

.3
1
.0

2

VK.31.05

VK.31.01

V
K

.3
1
.0

6

V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.04

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 3_Huis 4

Four



lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

entree

entree

entree

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

BNR - 431
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 432
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 433
type: H4_C_00

BNR - 434
type: H4_D_00

BNR - 435
type: H4_E_00

BNR - 436
type: H4_A_02

BNR - 437
type: H4_A_03

trappenhuis

Overzicht blok

W
Z

N
O

H1 H2

H3
H4

E
if
fe

ls
tr

a
a
t
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K
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1
.0

2

VK.31.05

VK.31.01

V
K

.3
1
.0

6

V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.05

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 4_Huis 4

Four



lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

entree

entree

e
n
tr

e
e

e
n
tr

e
e

BNR - 438
type: H4_A_01

BNR - 439
type: H4_A_00

BNR - 440
type: H4_C_00

BNR - 441
type: H4_D_00

BNR - 442
type: H4_E_00

BNR - 443
type: H4_A_02

trappenhuis

Overzicht blok

W
Z

N
O

H1 H2

H3
H4

E
if
fe
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tr
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a
t
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VK.31.05

VK.31.01

V
K

.3
1
.0

6

V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.06

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 5_Huis 4

Four



lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

entree

entree

BNR - 445
type: H4_D_00

BNR - 446
type: H4_E_00

BNR - 447
type: H4_A_02

BNR - 444
type: H4_C_00 trappenhuis

Overzicht blok
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N
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H3
H4

E
if
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t
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V
K

.3
1
.0
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K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.07

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 6_Huis 4

Four



lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

entree

BNR - 449
type: H4_D_00

BNR - 450
type: H4_E_00

BNR - 448
type: H4_C_00 trappenhuis

Overzicht blok
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.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.08

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 7_Huis 4

Four



BNR - 451
type: H4_D_02

BNR - 452
type: H4_E_00

lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

trappenhuis

Overzicht blok
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N
O
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H3
H4

E
if
fe
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VK.31.05

VK.31.01
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6

V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.09

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 8_Huis 4

Four



BNR - 454
type: H4_E_00

lifthal

lift

lift

entree

entree

trappenhuis

BNR - 453
type: H4_D_03

Overzicht blok

W
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N
O
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E
if
fe
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tr
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t
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VK.31.01
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V
K

.3
1
.0

4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.10

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Verdieping 9_Huis 4

Four



Overzicht blok
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if
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K
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4

VK.31.03

in samenwerking met:

datum:

schaal:

formaat: wijz.datum:A2 tekeningnummer:ontwikkelaar:

onderwerp: 1 : 200

18-11-2024 VK.11.H4.11

Hyde Park Victoria

verkooptekening

BPD Ontwikkeling B.V.

Dak_Huis 4

Four
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